Position

Coordinator Elem/Early Lrning

Children Center Secretary

Teacher Preschool 12 Months

Teacher Preschool 12 Months

Teacher Preschool 12 Months

Teacher Preschool

Teacher Preschool

Head Teacher

Child Develop Assoc 12 Mnth

Child Develop Assoc 12 Mnth

Teacher Preschool 12 Months

Teacher Preschool 12 Months

Child Develop Assoc 12 Mnth

Teacher Preschool

Teacher Preschool

Child Develop Assist 12 Mnth

Child Develop Assist 12 Mnth

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Department

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Total Wages

$109,500

$48,529

$47,440

$46,239

$46,203

$42,640

$42,080

$41,868

$40,612

$39,550

$38,973

$38,885

$36,858

$35,474

$35,225

$34,962

$34,525

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,943

$14,062

$18,011

$19,237

$17,660

$16,989

$16,703

$12,190

$17,609

$17,520

$8,532

$15,956

$16,784

$16,569

$8,407

$16,363

$8,829



Child Develop Assist 12 Mnth

Teacher Preschool

Teacher Preschool

Chkd Center Typist Clerk/Aide

Child Development Associate

Child Develop Assist 12 Mnth

Child Development Assistant

Child Development Associate

Teacher Preschool

Child Develop Assoc 12 Mnth

Child Development Assistant

Child Development Assistant

Child Development Associate

Child Development Assistant

Instructional Aides' Salaries

Classified Support Salaries

Teacher Preschool

Instructional Aides' Salaries

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

Seaside Children'S
Center

$32,412

$32,309

$32,225

$31,794

$30,859

$30,341

$29,842

$29,529

$27,370

$25,843

$21,585

$20,071

$17,631

$14,801

$14,742

$12,747

$12,302

$8,702

$15,793

$15,086

$15,070

$6,960

$14,965

$6,659

$15,277

$15,981

$12,210

$10,991

$13,409

$4,422

$8,955

$7,972

$2,911

$0

$5,509

$1,716



Child Develop Assoc 12 Mnth Monterey Peninsula Unified Seaside Children'S $2,942 $639
Center



