Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator Elem/Early Lrning		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$109,500	\$28,943
Children Center Secretary		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$48,529	\$14,062
Teacher Preschool 12 Months		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$47,440	\$18,011
Teacher Preschool 12 Months		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$46,239	\$19,237
Teacher Preschool 12 Months		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$46,203	\$17,660
Teacher Preschool		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$42,640	\$16,989
Teacher Preschool		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$42,080	\$16,703
Head Teacher		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$41,868	\$12,190
Child Develop Assoc 12 Mnth		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$40,612	\$17,609
Child Develop Assoc 12 Mnth		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$39,550	\$17,520
Teacher Preschool 12 Months		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$38,973	\$8,532
Teacher Preschool 12 Months		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$38,885	\$15,956
Child Develop Assoc 12 Mnth		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$36,858	\$16,784
Teacher Preschool		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$35,474	\$16,569
Teacher Preschool		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$35,225	\$8,407
Child Develop Assist 12 Mnth		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$34,962	\$16,363
Child Develop Assist 12 Mnth		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$34,525	\$8,829

Child Develop Assist 12 Mnth	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$32,412	\$15,793
Teacher Preschool	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$32,309	\$15,086
Teacher Preschool	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$32,225	\$15,070
Chkd Center Typist Clerk/Aide	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$31,794	\$6,960
Child Development Associate	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$30,859	\$14,965
Child Develop Assist 12 Mnth	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$30,341	\$6,659
Child Development Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$29,842	\$15,277
Child Development Associate	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$29,529	\$15,981
Teacher Preschool	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$27,370	\$12,210
Child Develop Assoc 12 Mnth	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$25,843	\$10,991
Child Development Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$21,585	\$13,409
Child Development Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$20,071	\$4,422
Child Development Associate	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$17,631	\$8,955
Child Development Assistant	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$14,801	\$7,972
Instructional Aides' Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$14,742	\$2,911
Classified Support Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$12,747	\$0
Teacher Preschool	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$12,302	\$5,509
Instructional Aides' Salaries	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S Center	\$8,702	\$1,716

Child Develop Assoc 12 Mnth	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Seaside Children'S	\$2,942	\$639
		Center		